Aura Series Datasheet
Exported on: 06/25/2021
125 Middlesex Turnpike | Bedford, MA 01730 USA | Tel: 781.266.5200 | celeramotion.com/contact
© 2021 Celera Motion. All rights reserved. | 06/21| 2
Table Of Contents
1 General Information ............................................................................................................ 5
1.1 Revision History............................................................................................................................................. 5
1.2 Disclaimers and limitations of liability ..................................................................................................... 5

125 Middlesex Turnpike | Bedford, MA 01730 USA | Tel: 781.266.5200 | celeramotion.com/contact
© 2021 Celera Motion. All rights reserved. | 06/21 | 30
11 Ordering Information
NOTE: The Aura chip is configured for a specific scale. Be sure to specify the correct chip/scale pair.
11.1 Aura Chip
Part Number Use With Scale Size
AUR-R-B-0002-WP 18 mm
AUR-R-B-0003-WP 33 mm
11.2 Rotary Glass Scale
Part Number Inner Diameter Outer Diameter Use With Chip
AUR-R-G-0002 7.0 mm 18.0 mm AUR-R-B-0002-WP
AUR-R-G-0003 21.0 mm 33.0 mm AUR-R-B-0003-WP
NOTE: Consult your sales representative for Evaluation Board availability